NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 16, 2020 Girls Varsity
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 571  Michelle Gasmund Guilford 10 18:29.20 6:10/M
2 2 497  Rachel Hilby Boylan 12 19:22.88  6:28/M
3 3 640  Hailey Henry Hononegah 11 19:24.87  6:28/M
4 4 650 Indigo Sterud Hononegah 10 19:25.67  6:29/M
5 5 438  Nina Fiore Belvidere 9 19:28.02  6:29/M
6 6 634  Lauren Johnston Hononegah 12 19:36.74  6:32/M
7 7 575 Madison Harmsen Guilford 9 19:41.34 6:34/M
8 8 392  Taylor Wartell Auburn 12 20:00.19  6:40/M
9 9 638 Ryanne Bronnimann Hononegah 11 20:02.49 6:41/M
10 10 391 Isabelle Roethle Auburn 12 20:05.65 6:42/M
11 11 639  Erin Collins Hononegah 11 20:07.37  6:42/M
12 12 508 ELLA MAIER Boylan 10 20:11.99 6:44/M
13 13 394  Christina Nikas Auburn 11 20:15.80 6:45/M
14 14 645  Melina Touvannas Hononegah 11 20:20.70  6:47/IM
15 15 500 Isabela(lzzy) Anderson Boylan 11 20:33.58 6:51/M
16 16 595  Miranda Marocco Harlem 12 20:43.42  6:54/M
17 17 643  Amelia Pickard Hononegah 11 21:12.14  7:04/M
18 18 574  Lena Andrews Guilford 9 21:25.04  7:08/M
19 19 399  Ekaterina Dmitrieva Auburn 9 21:27.36  7:09/M
20 20 514  ELLA LINNABARY Boylan 9 21:46.28 7:15/M
21 21 544  Sarah Webster Freeport 12 22:03.69 7:21/M
22 22 501 BRIETTA COEN Boylan 11 22:06.27  7:22/M
23 23 397  Atsary Tiem Auburn 10 22:15.57  7:25/M
24 24 601  Hailey Ferguson Harlem 10 22:21.72  7:27M
25 25 498  Christyna LaMantia Boylan 12 22:23.71  7:28/M
26 26 599  Aaliyah Haun Harlem 11 22:27.28  7:29/M
27 27 502 CECELIA(Cece) HATFIELD Boylan 11 22:28.29  7:29/M
28 28 604  Ella Shaw Harlem 10 22:32.81 7:31/M
29 29 432  Brynn Kirkland Belvidere 11 22:35.25 7:32IM
30 30 600 Karissa Hernandez Harlem 11 22:4793 7:36/M
31 31 573 LilaRanz Guilford 10 22:51.62 7:37/M
32 32 400 Hanna Holmes Auburn 9 22:54.37  7:38/M
33 33 437  Ella Scimeca Belvidere 10 22:55.17  7:38/M
34 34 602  Abbigail MacGregor Harlem 10 22:55.99  7:39/M
35 35 426  Elly Heimer Belvidere 12 22:59.16  7:40/M
36 36 543  Kiera Watson Freeport 12 23:05.97  7:42IM
37 37 427  Journey Manzella Belvidere 12 23:12.30  7:44/IM
38 38 389 Lillian McQueeny Auburn 12 23:12.38  7:44/M
39 39 545  Amanda Choumont Freeport 10 23:15.52  7:45/M
40 40 564  Sarah McLaughlin Guilford 12 23:17.42  7:46/M
41 41 566  Jackie Kuroda Guilford 11 23:17.46  7:46/M
42 42 429  Desiray Beaudet Belvidere 11 23:20.92  7:47IM
43 43 563  Faith Bruecks Guilford 12 23:23.62  7:48/M
44 44 548  Margaret Stuebinger Freeport 9 23:30.12  7:50/M
45 45 435  Ericka Flores Belvidere 10 25:25.16  8:28/M
46 46 547  Delaney Schulz Freeport 9 26:46.25  8:55/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/17/2020 10:22:38



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 16, 2020 Girls Varsity
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 546  Mina Tolu-Honary Freeport 10 27:14.36  9:05/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/17/2020 10:22:38



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Team
1 Hononegah
2 Boylan
3 Auburn
4 Guilford
5 Harlem
6 Belvidere
7 Freeport

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Girls Varsity Team Summary

Girls

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Top 5
Places

33
Top 5 Times:

71
Top 5 Times:
73
Top 5 Times:
97
Top 5 Times:
124
Top 5 Times:

139

Top 5 Times:

186

Top 5 Times:

1 2

3 4
1:38:37.14
2 12
1:44:01.00
8 10
1:44:04.57
1 7
1:45:44.62
16 24
1:50:53.16
5 29
1:51:09.90

21 36
1:58:41.55

15

13

18

26

33

39

Finishers
4 5
9 11
20 22
19 23
31 40
28 30
35 37
44 46

6 I
14 17
25 27
32 38
41 43
34
42 45
47

10/17/2020 10:25:19



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):33

640
650
634
638
639
645
643

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Hailey Henry

Indigo Sterud
Lauren Johnston
Ryanne Bronnimann
Erin Collins

Melina Touvannas
Amelia Pickard

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):71

497
508
500
514
501
498
502

No o~ wDN PR

Rachel Hilby

ELLA MAIER

Isabela(lzzy) Anderson
ELLA LINNABARY
BRIETTA COEN

Christyna LaMantia
CECELIA(Cece) HATFIELD

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):73

392
391
394
399
397
400
389

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Taylor Watrtell
Isabelle Roethle
Christina Nikas
Ekaterina Dmitrieva
Atsary Tiem

Hanna Holmes
Lillian McQueeny

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):97

571
575
574
573
564
566
563

~No ok wWDN R

Michelle Gasmund
Madison Harmsen
Lena Andrews

Lila Ranz

Sarah McLaughlin
Jackie Kuroda
Faith Bruecks

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10

Conference

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity Team Detalil
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:00.80
0:11.87
0:37.62
0:42.50
0:55.83
1:47.27

0:00.00
0:49.11
1:10.70
2:23.40
2:43.39
3:00.83
3:05.41

0:00.00
0:05.46
0:15.61
1:27.17
2:15.38
2:54.18
3:12.19

0:00.00
1:12.14
2:55.84
4:22.42
4:48.22
4:48.26
4:54.42

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:43.43
11 3 3 19:24.87 19:24.87
10 4 7 19:25.67 38:50.54
12 6 13 19:36.74 58:27.28
11 9 22 20:02.49 1:18:29.77
11 11 33 20:07.37 1:38:37.14
11 (14) (47) 20:20.70 1:58:57.84
11 (17) (64) 21:12.14 2:20:09.98
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:48.20
12 2 2 19:22.88 19:22.88
10 12 14 20:11.99 39:34.87
11 15 29 20:33.58 1:00:08.45
9 20 49 21:46.28 1:21:54.73
11 22 71 22:06.27 1:44:01.00
12 (25) (96) 22:23.71 2:06:24.71
11 (27) (123) 22:28.29 2:28:53.00
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:48.91
12 8 8 20:00.19 20:00.19
12 10 18 20:05.65  40:05.84
11 13 31 20:15.80 1:00:21.64
9 19 50 21:27.36 1:21:49.00
10 23 73 22:15.57 1:44:04.57
9 (32) (105) 22:54.37 2:06:58.94
12 (38) (143) 23:12.38 2:30:11.32
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:08.92
10 1 1 18:29.20 18:29.20
9 7 8 19:41.34 38:10.54
9 18 26 21:25.04 59:35.58
10 31 57 22:51.62 1:22:27.20
12 40 97 23:17.42 1:45:44.62
11 (41) (138) 23:17.46 2:09:02.08
12 (43) (181) 23:23.62 2:32:25.70

10/17/2020 10:24:05



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):124

595
601
599
604
600
602

O Ul WN PR

Miranda Marocco
Hailey Ferguson
Aaliyah Haun

Ella Shaw

Karissa Hernandez
Abbigail MacGregor

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):139

438
432
437
426
427
429
435

~No ok wWDN PR

Nina Fiore

Brynn Kirkland
Ella Scimeca

Elly Heimer
Journey Manzella
Desiray Beaudet
Ericka Flores

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):186

544
543
545
548
547
546

OO WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Sarah Webster
Kiera Watson
Amanda Choumont
Margaret Stuebinger
Delaney Schulz
Mina Tolu-Honary

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity Team Detalil
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Overall
Grade Place

12 16
10 24
11 26
10 28
11 30
10 (34)

9 5

11 29
10 33
12 35
12 37
11 (42)
10 (45)
12 21
12 36
10 39
9 44
9 46
10 47

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:10.63

16
40
66
94

124

(158)

20:43.42
22:21.72
22:27.28
22:32.81
22:47.93
22:55.99

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:13.98

5
34
67
102
139
(181)

(226)

19:28.02
22:35.25
22:55.17
22:59.16
23:12.30
23:20.92
25:25.16

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 23:44.31

21
57
96

140
186
(233)

22:03.69
23:05.97
23:15.52
23:30.12
26:46.25
27:14.36

20:43.42
43:05.14
1:05:32.42
1:28:05.23
1:50:53.16
2:13:49.15

19:28.02

42:03.27
1.04:58.44
1:27:57.60
1:51:09.90
2:14:30.82
2:39:55.98

22:03.69
45:09.66
1.08:25.18
1:31:55.30
1:58:41.55
2:25:55.91

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:38.30
1:43.86
1:49.39
2:04.51
2:12.57

0:00.00
3:07.23
3:27.15
3:31.14
3:44.28
3:52.90
5:57.14

0:00.00
1:02.28
1:11.83
1:26.43
4:42.56
5:10.67

10/17/2020 10:24:05



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Conference

Boys Varsity Finish List

Boys Varsity Finish List

Boys

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Name

1 1 407
2 2 660
3 3 613
4 4 662
5 5 478
6 6 590
7 7 584
8 8 524
9 9 480
10 10 479
11 11 477
12 12 516
13 13 540
14 14 485
15 15 621
16 16 518
17 17 417
18 18 550
19 19 579
20 20 612
21 21 410
22 22 672
23 23 661
24 24 577
25 25 482
26 26 659
27 27 551
28 28 668
29 29 552
30 30 425
31 31 422
32 32 669
33 33 421
34 34 409
35 35 555
36 36 521
37 37 622
38 38 556
39 39 528
40 40 440
41 41 623
42 42 586
43 43 442
44 44 580
45 45 615
46 46 553

Peter Maculan
Nathan Halbrader
Aiden Gruner
Bailen Estrada
Nick Lenzen
Brandon Lawson
Juan DelReal
ALEX VALERIO
Caden McNulty
Brandon Massman
Caden Lendman
AIDAN COEN
Miles Lang

Orlando Hernandez
Aktanay Kwazdran
ALEXANDER DUKE
Michael (Alex) Kruchten
Tyler Brooks

Owen Dahlberg
Nick Greenland
Aron Tatman

Chris Schwuchow
Thomas Ptacin

Joe Gibbons

Luke Smith

Jack Collier

Elias Lassandro
Philip Winkelman
Bayley Pierce
Sawyer Johnson
Joseph Woloszyn
Lyons Buckley
Jordan Woloszyn
Cayden Schroeder
Andrew Wiesenberg
NEIL MICHALIK
Julian Lugo

Will Giuffre
ALEXANDER HORTON
Owin Hunter

Jack Seymour
Nathan Sevey
Sebastian Zuniga
Carson Dennis
Carter Moski
Jayden Pierce

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team
Auburn
Hononegah
Harlem
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford

Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Boylan

East

Belvidere North
Harlem

Boylan
Auburn
Freeport
Guilford
Harlem
Auburn
Hononegah
Hononegah
Guilford
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Freeport
Hononegah
Freeport
Auburn
Auburn
Hononegah
Auburn
Auburn
Freeport
Boylan

Harlem
Freeport
Boylan
Belvidere
Harlem
Guilford
Belvidere
Guilford
Harlem
Freeport

1

Grade
12
12
12
11
11
9
10
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
9
10
10
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
12
11
10
12
11
12
11

Time Pace
16:05.38  5:22/M
16:11.60 5:24/M
16:12.28  5:24/M
16:19.35 5:26/M
16:23.02  5:28/M
16:27.32  5:29/M
16:28.24  5:29/M
16:37.12  5:32/M
16:38.13  5:33/M
16:46.54 5:36/M
16:51.54 5:37/M
16:57.01  5:39/M
17:00.94  5:40/M
17:05.32  5:42/M
17:06.22  5:42/M
17:09.41  5:43/M
17:12.92  5:44/M
17:21.72  5:47/M
17:23.33  5:48/M
17:26.50 5:49/M
17:26.58  5:49/M
17:28.04  5:49/M
17:28.44  5:49/M
17:30.60  5:50/M
17:32.14  5:51/M
17:34.35 5:51/M
17:35.66  5:52/M
17:42.35 5:54/M
17:47.72  5:56/M
17:48.81 5:56/M
17:54.05 5:58/M
17:58.57  6:00/M
18:01.90 6:01/M
18:02.54 6:01/M
18:07.26  6:02/M
18:08.57 6:03/M
18:15.75  6:05/M
18:16.78  6:06/M
18:22.91 6:08/M
18:23.19  6:08/M
18:24.52  6:08/M
18:29.69 6:10/M
18:30.63  6:10/M
18:41.15 6:14/M
18:42.37 6:14/M
18:45.88  6:15/M

10/17/2020 12:37:37



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 16, 2020 Boys Varsity Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity Finish List
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 527 ALEXANDER EASTON Boylan 10 18:56.14  6:19/M
48 48 471  Solomon Foley Belvidere North 12 18:59.02  6:20/M
49 49 532 NOLAN COEN Boylan 9 19:00.05 6:20/M
50 50 620 Adam Gault Harlem 11 19:06.37 6:22/M
51 (<5) 690 Kane Smith Jefferson 11 19:11.49  6:24/M
52 51 446  Jake Koziol Belvidere 10 19:23.78  6:28/M
53 52 448  Caden Streff Belvidere 9 19:45.57 6:35/M
54 53 539 Ben Bathje East 11 20:20.46  6:47/M
55 54 541  Gamaliel Ramirez East 11 20:24.36  6:48/M
56 (<5) 685  Angel Chavez Jefferson 12 20:33.29 6:51/M
57 55 445  Xander Albano Belvidere 10 21:01.81 7:01/M
58 56 441  Octavio Lares Belvidere 12 21:04.10 7:01/M
59 57 447  Davian Islas Belvidere 9 22:32.26  7:31/M
60 58 538 Nolan Taylor East 12 24:01.41  8:00/M
61 59 542  Camden Taylor East 10 25:00.38  8:20/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/17/2020 12:37:37



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Guilford
4 Auburn
5 Boylan
6 Harlem
7 Freeport
8 East
9 Belvidere
Inc. Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Boys Varsity Team Summary

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Top 5
Places

49
Top
77
Top
98
Top
100
Top
111
Top
116
Top
147
Top
237
Top

241
Top

Boys

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top

5 Times:

1 2

5 9
1:23:44.55

2 4
1:25:01.78
6 7
1:26:19.18
1 17
1:26:27.74
8 12
1:27:15.02
3 15
1:27:25.27
18 27
1:29:09.14
13 53
1:46:47.55

40 43
1:37:04.98

10

22

19

21

16

20

29

54

51

Finishers

4 5
11 14
23 26
24 42
30 31
36 39
37 4
35 38
58 59
52 55

6 I
25 48
28 32
44
33 34
47 49
45 50
46
56 57

10/17/2020 12:32:13



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):49

478
480
479
477
485
482
471

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Nick Lenzen

Caden McNulty
Brandon Massman
Caden Lendman
Orlando Hernandez
Luke Smith
Solomon Foley

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):77

660
662
672
661
659
668
669

No o~ wDN PR

Nathan Halbrader
Bailen Estrada
Chris Schwuchow
Thomas Ptacin
Jack Collier

Philip Winkelman
Lyons Buckley

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):98

590
584
579
577
586
580

o O WN P

Brandon Lawson
Juan DelReal
Owen Dahlberg
Joe Gibbons
Nathan Sevey
Carson Dennis

Team - Auburn

Team Score (places):100

407
417
410
425
422
421
409

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Peter Maculan

Michael (Alex) Kruchten

Aron Tatman
Sawyer Johnson
Joseph Woloszyn
Jordan Woloszyn
Cayden Schroeder

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity Team Detail
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Overall
Grade Place
11 5
11 9
11 10
11 11
10 14
11 (25)
12 (48)
12 2
11 4
10 22
12 23
12 26
11 (28)
10 (32)
9 6
10 7
11 19
12 24
10 42
11 (44)
12 1
10 17
12 21
9 30
10 31
10 (33)
12 (34)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:44.91

5
14
24
35
49

(74)

(122)

16:23.02
16:38.13
16:46.54
16:51.54
17:05.32
17:32.14
18:59.02

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:00.36

2
6

28
51
77
(105)
(137)

16:11.60
16:19.35
17:28.04
17:28.44
17:34.35
17:42.35
17:58.57

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:15.84

6

13
32
56
98
(142)

16:27.32
16:28.24
17:23.33
17:30.60
18:29.69
18:41.15

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:17.55

18
39
69

100

(133)

(167)

16:05.38
17:12.92
17:26.58
17:48.81
17:54.05
18:01.90
18:02.54

16:23.02
33:01.15
49:47.69
1:06:39.23
1:23:44.55
1:41:16.69
2:00:15.71

16:11.60
32:30.95
49:58.99
1:07:27.43
1:25:01.78
1:42:44.13
2:00:42.70

16:27.32
32:55.56
50:18.89
1:07:49.49
1:26:19.18
1:45:00.33

16:05.38
33:18.30
50:44.88
1:08:33.69
1:26:27.74
1:44:29.64
2:02:32.18

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:15.11
0:23.52
0:28.52
0:42.30
1:09.12
2:36.00

0:00.00
0:07.75
1:16.44
1:16.84
1:22.75
1:30.75
1:46.97

0:00.00
0:00.92
0:56.01
1.03.28
2:02.37
2:13.83

0:00.00
1:07.54
1:21.20
1:43.43
1:48.67
1:56.52
1:57.16

10/17/2020 12:30:40



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):111

524
516
518
521
528
527
532

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ALEX VALERIO
AIDAN COEN
ALEXANDER DUKE
NEIL MICHALIK

ALEXANDER HORTON
ALEXANDER EASTON

NOLAN COEN

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):116

613
621
612
622
623
615
620

No o~ wDN PR

Aiden Gruner
Aktanay Kwazdran
Nick Greenland
Julian Lugo

Jack Seymour
Carter Moski
Adam Gault

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):147

550
551
552
555
556
553

o O WN P

Tyler Brooks

Elias Lassandro
Bayley Pierce
Andrew Wiesenberg
Will Giuffre

Jayden Pierce

Team - East
Team Score (places):237

540
539
541
538
542

ga b~ wDN -

Miles Lang

Ben Bathje
Gamaliel Ramirez
Nolan Taylor
Camden Taylor

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):241

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity Team Detail
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Overall
Grade Place

11 8

12 12
12 16
12 36
10 39
10 47

9 (49)

12 3

11 15
12 20
11 37
11 41
12 (45)
11 (50)
11 18
11 27
11 29
11 35
10 38
11 (46)
11 13
11 53
11 54
12 58
10 59

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:27.00

Time
Back

8 16:37.12 16:37.12 0:00.00

20 16:57.01 33:34.13 0:19.89
36 17:09.41 50:43.54 0:32.29
72 18:08.57 1:08:52.11 1:31.45
111 18:22.91 1:27:15.02 1:45.79
(158) 18:56.14 1:46:11.16 2:19.02
(207) 19:00.05 2:05:11.21 2:22.93

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:29.05

3 16:12.28  16:12.28  0:00.00
18  17:06.22  33:1850  0:53.94
38  17:2650  50:45.00  1:14.22
75  18:15.75 1:09:00.75  2:03.47
116 182452 1:27:2527  2:12.24

(161)  18:42.37 1:46:07.64  2:30.09

(211)  19:06.37 2:05:14.01  2:54.09

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:49.83

18 17:21.72 17:21.72 0:00.00
45 17:35.66 34:57.38 0:13.94
74 17:47.72 52:45.10 0:26.00
109 18:07.26 1:10:52.36 0:45.54
147 18:16.78 1:29:09.14 0:55.06
(193) 18:45.88 1:47:55.02 1:24.16

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:21.51

13 17:00.94 17:00.94 0:00.00
66 20:20.46 37:21.40 3:19.52
120 20:24.36 57:45.76 3:23.42
178 24:01.41 1:21:47.17 7:00.47
237 25:00.38 1:46:47.55 7:59.44

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:25.00

10/17/2020 12:30:41



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 16, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity Team Detail
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):241 Average Time: 19:25.00
1 440 Owin Hunter 12 40 40 18:23.19 18:23.19 0:00.00
2 442 Sebastian Zuniga 12 43 83 18:30.63 36:53.82 0:07.44
3 446 Jake Koziol 10 51 134 19:23.78 56:17.60 1:00.59
4 448 Caden Streff 9 52 186 19:45.57 1:16:03.17 1:22.38
5 445 Xander Albano 10 55 241 21:01.81 1:37:04.98 2:38.62
6 441 Octavio Lares 12 (56) (297) 21:04.10 1:58:09.08 2:40.91
7 447 Davian Islas 9 (57) (354) 22:32.26 2:20:41.34 4:09.07
Team - Jefferson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 690 Kane Smith 11 Less Than 5 19:11.49 19:11.49 0:00.00
2 685 Angel Chavez 12 Less Than 5 20:33.29 39:44.78 1:21.80

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/17/2020 12:30:41



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 16, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls
Junior Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 633  lzzy Henry Hononegah 12 20:21.79  6:47/M
2 2 649 Sam Risley Hononegah 10 20:27.77  6:49/M
3 3 648  Michelle Perez Hononegah 10 20:47.58  6:56/M
4 4 655  Isabelle Molitor Hononegah 9 20:51.72  6:57/M
5 5 636  Ava Tarara Hononegah 12 20:53.19 6:58/M
6 6 635  Christine Nielsen Hononegah 12 21:.06.81 7:02/M
7 7 395 Lauren Hoffman Auburn 10 21:47.49  7:16/M
8 8 513 CLAIRE KIRKHAM Boylan 9 22:38.61  7:33/M
9 9 507  Sarah Krein Boylan 10 22:48.03  7:36/M
10 10 396  Jessica Perez-Ferman Auburn 10 22:59.83  7:40/M
11 11 607  Madison Hawn Harlem 9 23:17.32  7:46/M
12 12 393 Isabella Hernandez Auburn 11 23:41.79  7:54/M
13 13 405  Carrington Weatherly Auburn 9 23:50.10 7:57/M
14 14 499  OLIVIA LARA Boylan 12 23:55.28  7:58/M
15 15 597  Kiona Scott Harlem 12 24:00.09 8:00/M
16 16 567  Audrey Ryan Guilford 11 24:.02.13 8:01/M
17 17 605  Cierra Watton Harlem 10 24:13.22  8:04/M
18 18 401  Elliana McQueeny Auburn 9 24:26.38  8:09/M
19 19 569 Maria Bates Guilford 10 24:27.12  8:09/M
20 20 999  Sophia Brodeski Guilford 24:28.06  8:09/M
21 21 509 Claudia Nichols Boylan 10 24:32.76  8:11/M
22 22 404  Lily Seigel Auburn 9 24:40.96  8:14/M
23 23 565  Abigayle Whitman Guilford 12 24:59.77  8:20/M
24 24 598  Gracie Davenport Harlem 11 25:01.38  8:20/M
25 25 609  Hallie Montalto Harlem 9 25:23.38  8:28/M
26 26 515  Addy Stull Boylan 9 25:47.74  8:36/M
27 27 568 Tessa Andrews Guilford 10 25:56.33  8:39/M
28 28 496  Sylvia Felauer Boylan 12 26:08.01 8:43/M
29 (<5) 430  Denise Godinez Belvidere 11 26:18.49  8:46/M
30 (<5 434  Daisy Artega Belvidere 10 26:19.97  8:47/M
31 (<5) 428  Katey Wallace Belvidere 12 27:00.50  9:00/M
32 (<5) 436  Tikaya Jones Belvidere 10 30:25.11 10:08/M
33 29 572  Katherine Lynch Guilford 10 41:30.21 13:50/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/16/2020 03:29:55



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Hononegah

Auburn

Boylan

Harlem

Guilford

Belvidere

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Top 5
Places

15

Top 5 Times:

60

Top 5 Times:

78

Top 5 Times:

92

Top 5 Times:

105

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 2 3
1:43:22.05

7 10 12
1:56:45.59
8 9 14
1:59:42.42
11 15 17
2:01:55.39

16 19 20
2:03:53.41

Finishers

4
4

13

21

24

23

5
5

18

26

25

27

6*
6

22

28

29

10/16/2020 03:23:14



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):15

633
649
648
655
636
635

O Ul WN PR

Izzy Henry

Sam Risley
Michelle Perez
Isabelle Molitor
Ava Tarara
Christine Nielsen

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):60

395
396
393
405
401
404

O Ul WN PP

Lauren Hoffman

Jessica Perez-Ferman

Isabella Hernandez
Carrington Weatherly
Elliana McQueeny
Lily Seigel

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places): 78

513
507
499
509
515
496

O Ul WN P

CLAIRE KIRKHAM
Sarah Krein
OLIVIA LARA
Claudia Nichols
Addy Stull

Sylvia Felauer

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):92

607
597
605
598
609

ga b wN P

Madison Hawn
Kiona Scott
Cierra Watton
Gracie Davenport
Hallie Montalto

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):105

1 567
2 569

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Audrey Ryan
Maria Bates

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:05.98
0:25.79
0:29.93
0:31.40
0:45.02

0:00.00
1:12.34
1:54.30
2:02.61
2:38.89
2:53.47

0:00.00
0:09.42
1:16.67
1:54.15
3:09.13
3:29.40

0:00.00
0:42.77
0:55.90
1:44.06
2:06.06

0:00.00
0:24.99

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:40.41
12 1 1 20:21.79  20:21.79
10 2 3 20:27.77  40:49.56
10 3 6 20:47.58 1:01:37.14
9 4 10 20:51.72 1:22:28.86
12 5 15 20:53.19 1:43:22.05
12 (6) (21) 21:06.81 2:04:28.86
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 23:21.12
10 7 7 21:47.49  21:47.49
10 10 17 22:590.83  44:47.32
11 12 29 23:41.79 1:08:29.11
9 13 42 23:50.10 1:32:19.21
9 18 60 24:26.38 1:56:45.59
9 (22) (82) 24:40.96 2:21:26.55
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 23:56.48
9 8 8 22:38.61  22:38.61
10 9 17 22:48.03  45:26.64
12 14 31 23:55.28 1:09:21.92
10 21 52 24:32.76 1:33:54.68
9 26 78 25:47.74 1:59:42.42
12 (28) (106) 26:08.01 2:25:50.43
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 24:23.08
9 11 11 23:17.32  23:17.32
12 15 26 24:00.09  47:17.41
10 17 43 24:13.22 1:11:30.63
11 24 67 25:01.38 1:36:32.01
9 25 92 25:23.38 2:01:55.39
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:46.68
11 16 16 24:02.13  24:02.13
10 19 35 24:27.12  48:29.25
1

10/16/2020 03:22:47



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):105

999 Sophia Brodeski
565 Abigayle Whitman
568 Tessa Andrews
572 Katherine Lynch

o 01 b~ W

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):Inc.

430 Denise Godinez
434 Daisy Artega
428 Katey Wallace
436 Tikaya Jones

A WDNPF

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Time
Back

0:25.93
0:57.64
1:54.20
17:28.08

0:00.00
0:01.48
0:42.01
4:06.62

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:46.68
20 55 24:28.06 1:12:57.31
12 23 78 24:59.77 1:37:57.08
10 27 105 25:56.33 2:03:53.41
10 (29) (134) 41:30.21 2:45:23.62
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 26:18.49 26:18.49
10 Less Than 5 26:19.97 52:38.46
12 Less Than 5 27:00.50 1:19:38.96
10 Less Than 5 30:25.11 1:50:04.07
2

10/16/2020 03:22:47



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Conference

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 (<5)

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

42 a4

43 42

44 43

45 44

46 (<5)

666
423
589
489
420
493
492
592
418
629
474
408
561
444
483
578
587
414
583
411
488
630
523
675
593
526
667
534
525
616
624
560
617
529
522
619
665
628
663
531
472
674
554
562
557
443

Dylan Paccagnini
Anthony Fulbright
Hayden Johnson
Jovanni Alvarez
Calvin Smith

Will Ward

Nick Schroeder
Connor Schroeder
Sam Manley
Tyler Wehde

Nick Bourgault
Jacob Melvin
Owen Helm
Dominic Moran
Zach Stegman
Benjamin Branyan
Adan Bueno
James Wallis
Logan Burley
Jate Worathepnuthas
Cameron O'Brien
Dylan Malmgren
Xander Furst
Jake McLarty
Ander Toldo
Connor Coyle
Wesley Waugh
CONNOR DUKE
Noah Wirtjes
Parker Scott

Nick Sheldon
Dean DaMask
Logan Amdur
JOSEPH HOWES
JULIAN DIPUMA
Austin Durnil
Nicholas Nemeth
Eli Hernandez

Alex (Patrick) Gerdeman

RONAN MURRAY
Matt Gilbertson
Michael Hommema
Nate Sdao

Eli Michael
Christian Stott

Rob Bland

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team
Hononegah
Auburn
Guilford
Belvidere North
Auburn
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Guilford
Auburn
Harlem
Belvidere North
Auburn
Freeport
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford
Auburn
Guilford
Auburn
Belvidere North
Harlem
Boylan
Hononegah
Guilford
Boylan
Hononegah
Boylan
Boylan
Harlem
Harlem
Freeport
Harlem
Boylan
Boylan
Harlem
Hononegah
Harlem
Hononegah
Boylan
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Belvidere

1

Grade

11
9

©

Time Pace
17:39.59 5:53/M
17:45.44  5:55/M
17:57.28 5:59/M
17:58.64  6:00/M
17:58.85 6:00/M
18:16.56  6:06/M
18:17.34  6:06/M
18:25.60  6:09/M
18:26.10  6:09/M
18:28.41  6:09/M
18:30.93  6:10/M
18:37.00 6:12/M
18:44.80 6:15/M
18:48.89 6:16/M
18:48.95 6:16/M
18:56.88  6:19/M
18:58.15  6:19/M
19:00.76  6:20/M
19:02.36  6:21/M
19:02.68 6:21/M
19:09.67 6:23/M
19:09.73  6:23/M
19:13.72  6:25/M
19:15.81  6:25/M
19:20.50 6:27/M
19:23.22  6:28/M
19:25.41  6:28/M
19:31.77 6:31/M
19:35.30 6:32/M
20:03.54 6:41/M
20:07.78  6:43/M
20:09.06  6:43/M
20:12.82  6:44/M
20:15.28 6:45/M
20:18.21  6:46/M
20:18.72  6:46/M
20:26.61  6:49/M
20:35.18 6:52/M
20:40.58  6:54/M
21:16.27  7:05/M
21:4472  7:15/M
22:0251 7:21/M
22:03.06 7:21/M
22:21.65 7:27/M
24:18.03 8:06/M
25:25.10 8:28/M

10/16/2020 03:43:48



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Auburn
3 Guilford
4 Harlem
5 Hononegah
6 Boylan
7 Freeport
Inc. Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3
42 4 6 7
Top 5Times: 1:31:52.42
45 2 5 9
Top 5Times: 1:31:48.15
60 3 8 15
Top 5Times: 1:33:20.27
122 10 21 29
Top 5Times: 1:38:02.28
124 1 23 26
Top 5 Times: 1:37:28.00
135 22 25 27
Top 5 Times: 1:37:59.29
173 13 31 42
Top 5Times: 1:47:36.60

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
11

12

16

30

36

28

43

5
14

17

18

32

38

33

44

6*
20

19

24

35

41

34

37

39

10/16/2020 03:44:48



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 16, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 18:22.48
1 489 Jovanni Alvarez 9 4 4 17:58.64 17:58.64 0:00.00
2 493 Will Ward 9 6 10 18:16.56 36:15.20 0:17.92
3 492 Nick Schroeder 9 7 17 18:17.34 54:32.54 0:18.70
4 474 Nick Bourgault 11 11 28 18:30.93 1:13:03.47 0:32.29
5 483 Zach Stegman 11 14 42 18:48.95 1:31:52.42 0:50.31
6 488 Cameron O'Brien 10 (20) (62) 19:09.67 1:51:02.09 1:11.03
7 472 Matt Gilbertson 12 (40) (102) 21:44.72 2:12:46.81 3:46.08
Team - Auburn Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 18:21.63
1 423  Anthony Fulbright 9 2 2 17:45.44 17:45.44 0:00.00
2 420 Calvin Smith 10 5 7 17:58.85 35:44.29 0:13.41
3 418 Sam Manley 10 9 16 18:26.10 54:10.39 0:40.66
4 408 Jacob Melvin 12 12 28 18:37.00 1:12:47.39 0:51.56
5 414 James Wallis 11 17 45 19:00.76 1:31:48.15 1:15.32
6 411 Jate Worathepnuthas 12 (29) (64) 19:02.68 1:50:50.83 1:17.24
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 18:40.05
1 589 Hayden Johnson 9 3 3 17:57.28 17:57.28 0:00.00
2 592 Connor Schroeder 9 8 11 18:25.60 36:22.88 0:28.32
3 578 Benjamin Branyan 11 15 26 18:56.88 55:19.76 0:59.60
4 587 Adan Bueno 9 16 42 18:58.15 1:14:17.91 1:00.87
5 583 Logan Burley 10 18 60 19:02.36 1:33:20.27 1:05.08
6 593 Ander Toldo 9 (24) (84)  19:2050 1:52:40.77  1:23.22
Team - Harlem Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):122 Average Time: 19:36.46
1 629 Tyler Wehde 10 10 10 18:28.41 18:28.41 0:00.00
2 630 Dylan Malmgren 9 21 31 19:09.73 37:38.14 0:41.32
3 616 Parker Scott 12 29 60 20:03.54 57:41.68 1:35.13
4 624 Nick Sheldon 11 30 90 20:07.78 1:17:49.46 1:39.37
5 617 Logan Amdur 11 32 122 20:12.82 1:38:02.28 1:44.41
6 619 Austin Durnil 11 (35) (157) 20:18.72 1:58:21.00 1:50.31
7 628 Eli Hernandez 10 (37) (194) 20:35.18 2:18:56.18 2:06.77

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/16/2020 03:44:20



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):124

666
675
667
665
663
674

O Ul WN PR

Dylan Paccagnini
Jake McLarty
Wesley Waugh
Nicholas Nemeth

Alex (Patrick) Gerdeman

Michael Hommema

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):135

523
526
534
525
529
522
531

~No ok wWDN PR

Xander Furst
Connor Coyle
CONNOR DUKE
Noah Wirtjes
JOSEPH HOWES
JULIAN DIPUMA
RONAN MURRAY

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):173

561
560
554
562
557

ga b wN P

Owen Helm
Dean DaMask
Nate Sdao

Eli Michael
Christian Stott

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 444
2 443

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Dominic Moran
Rob Bland

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:29.60
11 1 1 17:39.59 17:39.59 0:00.00
9 23 24 19:15.81 36:55.40 1:36.22
11 26 50 19:25.41 56:20.81 1:45.82
11 36 86  20:26.61 1:16:47.42  2:47.02
11 38 124 20:40.58 1:37:28.00 3:00.99
9 (41) (165) 22:02.51 1:59:30.51 4:22.92
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:35.86
11 22 22 19:13.72 19:13.72 0:00.00
10 25 47 19:23.22 38:36.94 0:09.50
9 27 74 19:31.77 58:08.71 0:18.05
11 28 102 19:35.30 1:17:44.01 0:21.58
10 33 135 20:15.28 1:37:59.29 1:01.56
11 (34) (169) 20:18.21 1:58:17.50 1:04.49
10 (39) (208)  21:16.27 2:19:33.77  2:02.55
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:31.32
9 13 13 18:44.80 18:44.80 0:00.00
9 31 44 20:09.06 38:53.86 1:24.26
11 42 86 22:03.06 1:00:56.92 3:18.26
9 43 129 22:21.65 1:23:18.57 3:36.85
10 44 173 24:18.03 1:47:36.60 5:33.23
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 18:48.89 18:48.89 0:00.00
11 Less Than 5 25:25.10 44:13.99 6:36.21
2 10/16/2020 03:44:20




Race Date

October 16, 2020

NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

Girls

Open Girls

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 646  Sophia Balsley
2 2 656  Addie Plesic
3 3 647  Kaylee Goldhagen
4 4 654  Gianna Lamendola
5 5 641  Bella Hornbostel
6 6 652  Lauren Frake
7 7 632  Clare Hankins
8 (7 642  Amanda Lawrence
9 (>7) 644  Sofia Pina
100 (>7) 637  Arielle Aarvig
11 (¢7) 651  Lainy Curtis
12 (=7 631  Claire Cannady
13 8 504 LAUREN MARINARO
14 9 503  Julia Lorden
15 10 692  Amor Berumen
16 11 402 Elizabeth Mueller
17 12 510  Jessica Scrom
18 13 506 MICHELLE EASTON
19 14 398  Arwen Whorton
20 15 390 Raneem Qassem
21 16 495 MARGARET CIELESZ
22 17 512 MARISA DIGIACOMO
23 18 403  Amirah Qassem
24 19 388  Sophia Lemonholm

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Boylan
Boylan
Auburn
Auburn
Boylan
Boylan
Auburn
Auburn
Boylan
Boylan
Auburn
Auburn

Grade
10
9
10
9
11
9
12
11
11
11
9
12
11
11

10
10
10
12
12

12

Time Pace
21:12.34  7:04/M
22:45.67  7:35/M
23:08.69 7:43/M
23:09.57 7:43/M
23:17.52  7:46/M
23:21.70 7:47/M
23:32.47  7:51/M
23:44.79  7:55/M
23:53.19  7:58/M
24:05.38  8:02/M
24:16.06  8:05/M
24:51.48 8:17/M
25:22.05 8:27/M
25:49.07 8:36/M
25:52.96  8:38/M
26:58.54  9:00/M
27:28.05 9:09/M
27:35.19 9:12/M
27:52.27 9:17/M
28:04.70  9:22/M
28:54.88  9:38/M
29:02.66 9:41/M
30:01.59 10:01/M
31:43.63 10:35/M

10/16/2020 04:31:20



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Team
1 Hononegah
2 Boylan
3 Auburn

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Girls

Open Girls

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Top 5
Places

15

Top 5 Times:

58

Top 5 Times:

68

Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1:53:33.79

8 9 12 13 16 17
2:15:09.24

10 11 14 15 18 19
2:18:50.06

10/16/2020 04:32:51



Race Date

October 16, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):15

646
656
647
654
641
652
632
642
644
637
651
631

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
N P O

Sophia Balsley
Addie Plesic
Kaylee Goldhagen
Gianna Lamendola
Bella Hornbostel
Lauren Frake
Clare Hankins
Amanda Lawrence
Sofia Pina

Arielle Aarvig
Lainy Curtis

Claire Cannady

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):58

504
503
510
506
495
512

OO WN P

LAUREN MARINARO

Julia Lorden
Jessica Scrom
MICHELLE EASTON

MARGARET CIELESZ
MARISA DIGIACOMO

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):68

692
402
398
390
403
388

o O WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Amor Berumen
Elizabeth Mueller
Arwen Whorton
Raneem Qassem
Amirah Qassem
Sophia Lemonholm

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:42.76

21:12.34
22:45.67
23:08.69
23:09.57
23:17.52
23:21.70
23:32.47
23:44.79
23:53.19
24:05.38
24:16.06
24:51.48

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 27:01.85

25:22.05
25:49.07
27:28.05
27:35.19
28:54.88
29:02.66

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 27:46.01

Girls
Open Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
10 1 1
9 2 3
10 3 6
9 4 10
11 5 15
9 (6) (21)
12 @ (28)

11 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

9 More Than 7

12 More Than 7
11 8 8
11 9 17
10 12 29
10 13 42
12 16 58
9 (17) (75)
10 10
9 11 21
10 14 35
12 15 50
9 18 68
12 (19) (87)

25:52.96
26:58.54
27:52.27
28:04.70
30:01.59
31:43.63

21:12.34

43:58.01
1:07:06.70
1:30:16.27
1:53:33.79
2:16:55.49
2:40:27.96
3:04:12.75
3:28:05.94
3:52:11.32
4:16:27.38
4:41:18.86

25:22.05
51:11.12
1:18:39.17
1:46:14.36
2:15:09.24
2:44:11.90

25:52.96
52:51.50
1:20:43.77
1:48:48.47
2:18:50.06
2:50:33.69

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:33.33
1:56.35
1:57.23
2:05.18
2:09.36
2:20.13
2:32.45
2:40.85
2:53.04
3:03.72
3:39.14

0:00.00
0:27.02
2:06.00
2:13.14
3:32.83
3:40.61

0:00.00
1:05.58
1:59.31
2:11.74
4:08.63
5:50.67

10/16/2020 04:33:11



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 (<5

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 (<5)
15 (<5)
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 (<5)
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 (<5)
27 22
28 (<5)
29 (<5)
30 23
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 28
36 (>7)

490
406
473
585
491
413
412
494
537
424
419
520
416
588
591
415
677
487
625
475
671
673
536
664
517
614
530
582
618
678
533
481
676
519
670
484

Grade
9
12
11
10
9
11
11
9
9
9
10
12
10
9
9
11

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Name Team
Luke Beutel Belvidere North
Ulises Gomez Auburn
Brian Ackerman Belvidere North
Anthony Drake Guilford
Carson Ritchie Belvidere North
Jacob Guerrero Auburn
Andrew Jace Bernardo Auburn
Brock Bottcher Belvidere North
ESAIR TORRES Boylan
Evan Johnson Auburn
Sebastien Roethle Auburn
ZACHARY LEWANDOWSKI Boylan
Caleb Foster Auburn
Jack Carlson Guilford
Jackson Rich Guilford
Alexander Woodruff Auburn
Bryce Mohnacky Hononegah

Banks Laplante
Kadin Woods
Scotty Crane
Christopher Meyers
Andrew Beiber
Domiinc Schwartz
Ryan Hommema
Dominic DiTullio
Roger McGee
GEORGE MULENGA
Nicholas Rich

Tim Batzul

Adrian Solares
LOUIE DOMINGO
Jacob Rudawski
Luke Meiborg
ZACHARY Haney
Jarod Guffey

Uriel Avila

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Boylan
Hononegah
Boylan

Harlem

Boylan

Guilford
Harlem
Hononegah
Boylan
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Boylan
Hononegah
Belvidere North

9

10
11
11
10
9

9

11
12
12
10
11
11
9

9

11
9

12
10
10

Time Pace
19:09.72 6:23/M
19:13.20 6:24/M
19:19.73  6:27/M
19:37.24  6:32/M
19:37.66  6:33/M
19:53.57 6:38/M
20:04.30 6:41/M
20:19.50 6:47/M
20:25.43  6:48/M
20:29.41  6:50/M
20:49.03 6:56/M
20:57.04  6:59/M
21:.02.64 7:01/M
21:04.73  7:02/M
21:13.22  7:04/M
21:21.66  7:07/M
21:26.87  7:09/M
21:41.20 7:14/M
21:42.08 7:14/M
21:46.40 7:15/M
21:50.16  7:17/M
22:08.37 7:23/M
22:18.57  7:26/M
22:30.57 7:30/M
22:32.97 7:31/M
22:50.76  7:37/M
23:08.16  7:43/M
23:18.18  7:46/M
23:26.58  7:49/M
24:22.56  8:08/M
24:45.48  8:15/M
24:47.40 8:16/M
25:13.90 8:25/M
26:52.67 8:58/M
27:33.38 9:11/M
31:28.33 10:29/M

10/16/2020 05:14:41



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Auburn
3 Boylan
4 Hononegah
Inc. Guilford
Inc. Harlem

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Boys

Open Boys

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Top 5
Places

30

Top 5 Times:

32

Top 5 Times:

81

Top 5 Times:

92

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers
1 2 3 4 5
1 3 4 7 15
1:40:07.81
2 5 6 9 10
1:40:29.51
8 11 19 21 22
1:49:22.17
14 17 18 20 23
1:52:18.53

6*
16

12

24

26

13

27

28

10/16/2020 05:16:01



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 16, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Open Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 20:01.56
1 490 Luke Beutel 9 1 1 19:09.72 19:09.72 0:00.00
2 473 Brian Ackerman 11 3 4 19:19.73 38:29.45 0:10.01
3 491 Carson Ritchie 9 4 8 19:37.66 58:07.11 0:27.94
4 494 Brock Bottcher 9 7 15 20:19.50 1:18:26.61 1:09.78
5 487 Banks Laplante 10 15 30 21:41.20 1:40:07.81 2:31.48
6 475 Scotty Crane 11 (16) (46) 21:46.40 2:01:54.21  2:36.68
7 481 Jacob Rudawski 11 (25) (71) 24:47.40 2:26:41.61 5:37.68
8 484  Uriel Avila 10 More Than 7 31:28.33 2:58:09.94 12:18.61
Team - Auburn Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 20:05.90
1 406 Ulises Gomez 12 2 2 19:13.20 19:13.20 0:00.00
2 413 Jacob Guerrero 11 5 7 19:53.57 39:06.77 0:40.37
3 412 Andrew Jace Bernardo 11 6 13 20:04.30 59:11.07 0:51.10
4 424 Evan Johnson 9 9 22 20:29.41 1:19:40.48 1:16.21
5 419 Sebastien Roethle 10 10 32 20:49.03 1:40:29.51 1:35.83
6 416 Caleb Foster 10 (12) (44) 21:02.64 2:01:32.15 1:49.44
7 415 Alexander Woodruff 11 (13) (57) 21:21.66 2:22:53.81 2:08.46
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 21:52.43
1 537 ESAIR TORRES 9 8 8 20:25.43 20:25.43 0:00.00
2 520 ZACHARY LEWANDOWSKI 12 11 19 20:57.04 41:22.47 0:31.61
3 536 Domiinc Schwartz 9 19 38 22:18.57 1:03:41.04 1:53.14
4 517 Dominic DiTullio 12 21 59 22:32.97 1:26:14.01 2:07.54
5 530 GEORGE MULENGA 10 22 81 23:08.16 1:49:22.17 2:42.73
6 533 LOUIE DOMINGO 9 (24) (105) 24:45.48 2:14:07.65  4:20.05
7 519 ZACHARY Haney 12 (27) (132) 26:52.67 2:41:00.32 6:27.24
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 22:27.71
1 677 Bryce Mohnacky 9 14 14 21:26.87 21:26.87 0:00.00
2 671 Christopher Meyers 10 17 31 21:50.16 43:17.03 0:23.29
3 673 Andrew Beiber 9 18 49 22:08.37 1:05:25.40 0:41.50
4 664 Ryan Hommema 11 20 69 22:30.57 1:27:55.97 1:03.70
5 678 Adrian Solares 9 23 92 24:22.56 1:52:18.53 2:55.69
6 676 Luke Meiborg 9 (26) (118) 25:13.90 2:17:32.43 3:47.03
7 670 Jarod Guffey 10 (28) (146) 27:33.38 2:45:05.81  6:06.51

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/16/2020 05:15:12



Race Date
October 16, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):Inc.

585 Anthony Drake
588 Jack Carlson
591 Jackson Rich
582 Nicholas Rich

A WDNPF

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 625 Kadin Woods
2 614 Roger McGee
3 618 Tim Batzul

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 19:37.24 19:37.24 0:00.00
9 Less Than 5 21:04.73 40:41.97 1:27.49
9 Less Than 5 21:13.22 1:01:55.19 1:35.98
11 Less Than 5 23:18.18 1:25:13.37 3:40.94
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 21:42.08 21:42.08 0:00.00
12 Less Than 5 22:50.76 44:32.84 1:08.68
11 Less Than 5 23:26.58 1:07:59.42 1:44.50
2 10/16/2020 05:15:12



